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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa George1056
Rising Stars

9.350 9.700 9.3009.550 37.900
4T 1 1 4 1

1

Melina Degennaro1062
Cats Jupiter

9.500 9.300 9.5009.400 37.700
1 3T 2 1 2

2

Eve Stone1058
Rising Stars

9.400 9.300 9.3509.150 37.200
3 3T 4T 3 3

3

Meagan Costello1061
Cats Jupiter

9.450 9.150 9.4508.900 36.950
2T 5 6 2 4

4

Anna Marie Norberto1060
Cats Jupiter

9.450 9.200 9.2009.000 36.850
2T 4 5T 6T 5

5

Alexa Nickerson1059
Rising Stars

9.350 9.000 9.2509.200 36.800
4T 7T 3 5T 6

6

Mia Partlow1063
Cats Jupiter

9.100 9.450 9.1509.000 36.700
7 2 5T 7T 7

7

Anneka Chernenok1067
Rising Stars

9.300 8.950 9.2009.000 36.450
5 8 5T 6T 8

8

Addyson Moses1055
Gold Coast

8.850 8.850 9.2509.150 36.100
9 9 4T 5T 9T

9T

Abigail Feliciano1068
Rising Stars

9.150 9.100 9.1508.700 36.100
6 6 7T 7T 9T

9T

Amanda Faren1066
Rising Stars

9.050 9.000 8.9008.350 35.300
8T 7T 8 8 10

10

Emma Nevico1057
Gold Coast

9.050 8.600 8.7508.700 35.100
8T 10 7T 9 11

11
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